
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 6 OF 8 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 R. Sipes  316.8741

613 J. Decotis  317.5172

43 S. Clarke  217.5763

806 J. Lichtle  217.5784

69 A. Chatfield  217.5855

87 L. Smith  217.5876

385 A. Gulley  217.8127

130 K. Keylon  217.8848

129 V. Mckiddie  417.9129

731 S. Roman  318.02910

279 C. Adams  418.14011

239 D. Pilkington  418.18912

677 J. Hussey  418.33713

308 N. Jackson  418.44214

196 T. Wharton  218.50815

99 T. Ingalls  418.61616

675 K. Hussey  418.75717

370 D. Yenerich  218.82318

726 G. Steinke  418.89219

386 A. Gulley  419.00220

918 M. Akaydin  219.87721

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 R. Sipes  410.8481

43 S. Clarke  410.8902

731 S. Roman  211.0153

69 A. Chatfield  211.1074

87 L. Smith  411.1175

677 J. Hussey  311.1546

129 V. Mckiddie  411.1967

613 J. Decotis  311.2308

806 J. Lichtle  411.2739

196 T. Wharton  411.28710

130 K. Keylon  211.29811

385 A. Gulley  211.31712

99 T. Ingalls  411.32113

279 C. Adams  411.32814

726 G. Steinke  311.50715

370 D. Yenerich  211.51916

386 A. Gulley  311.51917

918 M. Akaydin  311.52318

675 K. Hussey  311.54919

239 D. Pilkington  311.67720

308 N. Jackson  411.73821

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 R. Sipes  322.5261

613 J. Decotis  122.6842

806 J. Lichtle  223.3883

87 L. Smith  123.4464

69 A. Chatfield  223.5085

43 S. Clarke  423.5626

279 C. Adams  424.0577

385 A. Gulley  324.2258

130 K. Keylon  124.6569

129 V. Mckiddie  324.81010

99 T. Ingalls  225.00411

239 D. Pilkington  325.10012

677 J. Hussey  325.16113

675 K. Hussey  225.22414

918 M. Akaydin  225.27115

196 T. Wharton  125.33916

731 S. Roman  325.42017

370 D. Yenerich  325.51618

308 N. Jackson  425.56619

386 A. Gulley  225.79220

726 G. Steinke  126.45021
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